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THIS DOCUMENT, INCLUDING THE DRAWING AND INFORMATION CONTAINED THEREON, IS CONFIDENTIAL AND IS THE 
EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF EATON CORPORATION, AND IS MERELY ON LOAN AND SUBJECT TO RECALL BY EATON AT ANY TIME.
BY TAKING POSSESSION OF THIS DOCUMENT, THE RECIPIENT ACKNOWLEDGES AND AGREES THAT THIS DOCUMENT CANNOT

BE USED IN ANY MANNER ADVERSE TO THE INTERESTS OF EATON AND THAT NO PORTION OF THIS DOCUMENT MAY BE
COPIED OR OTHERWISE REPRODUCED WITHOUT THE PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT OF EATON. IN THE CASE OF CONFLICTING

CONTRACTUAL PROVISIONS, THIS NOTICE SHALL GOVERN THE STATUS OF THIS DOCUMENT.

C            Eaton Corporation, All Rights Reserved

EATON CORPORATION - CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY

 MILLIMETERS [INCHES]
DIMENSIONS IN

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

GP/JS
DRAFTER/DESIGNER

45
[1.77]

85.2
[3.35]

98
[3.86]

6.5
[.26]

75
[2.95]
MTG.

35
[1.38]
MTG.

68.5
[2.69]

TO TERMINALS

CONTROL WIRING:
18-14 AWG
SOLID OR STRANDED

MAIN WIRING:
18-6 AWG
SOLID OR STRANDED

MOUNTING FOR (2) M4 
SCREWS OR #8 SCREWS


